Cust #
501795
501796
501798
501802
501804
501805
501806
501808
501809
501810
501811
501813
501818
501821
501822
501823
501824

Business Name

Advocate Country Store Inc.

Dominion Chair Ltd
DJ Corner Store
Co-op Atlantic

Margaree Forks Co-op

Central Society Co-operative

Upper Stewiacke Co-op

Mishoo's Variety

Carlton Country Outfitters

Churco Ent.

Mabou Freshmart

Stew's Corner Convenience and Gas

Eddy's Variety
Prospect Foods

Gizmo's Variety

LBR Restaurant,Gas Bar & Variety

Neil's Harbour Co-op

NSLC Agency Store List

Address

3554 Highway 209
5637 Highway 2

4910 Highway 1

9402 Highway 105
7883 Cabot Trail

2964 St. Lawrence Road
5477 Highway 289

1 West Pennant Road
3964 Highway 340
3966 Gabarus Highway
11623 Main Street
5077 Route 210

360A Highway 1

356 Prospect Bay Road
28989 Highway 7

3138 Shore Road Route 245

242 New Haven Road

County
Cumberland
Colchester
Digby

Cape Breton
Cape Breton
Cape Breton
Hants
Halifax
Yarmouth
Cape Breton
Inverness
Queens
East Hants
Halifax
Halifax
Pictou

Cape Breton

Phone

902-392-2292
902-647-2210
902-649-2176
902-756-2000
902-248-2543
902-383-2470
902-671-2403
902-868-2200
902-761-3000
902-727-2364
902-945-2084
902-685-2026
902-866-1133
902-852-2137
902-347-2008
902-926-2257
902-336-2827




501826
501829
501831
502274
502279
504492
502282
502285
502291
502294
502296
502404
502944
502945
503060
503068
503084
503117

NSLC Agency Store List

Louisdale Co-op

Hanham's Gas & Conv.

Wayne's Variety

Masstown Market

John's Country Canteen Inc.

Cotie Convenience

MacDonalds Convenience Store
Carl's Store

G.H. Smith & Son

A&B Country Corner Convenience Store
Seascape Restaurant & Store
Canning Value Foods

RGM Convenience & Camping Park
Rose Bay General Store

Tammys Country Stop

Wentworth Market

Monastery PC Limited

Lakeside Variety Limited

348 Main Street
4274 Half Island Cove Road
5447 Highway 19
10622 Highway 2
3318 Highway 4
2587 Highway 247
3889 Highway 316
8175 Old Highway 3
6 Stoney Point

4 Camper Down
8426 Highway 103
9830 Main Street
2980 Highway 14
3452 Highway 332
997 Highway 10
13415 Wentworth
10125 Highway 4
1808 Highway 14

Cape Breton
Guysborough
Cape Breton
Colchester
Pictou

Cape Breton
Antigonish
Yarmouth
Inverness
Lunenburg
Queens
Kings

Hants
Lunenburg
Annapolis
Cumberland
Antigonish

Hants

902-345-2818
902-872-0957
902-787-3404
902-662-2816
902-925-2151
902-623-2914
902-863-2426
902-648-2212
902-756-2830
902-543-0075
902-683-2626
902-582-7145
902-632-2050
902-766-4141
902-547-2929
902-548-2172
902-232-2107
902-798-3340



503133
503248
503310
503511
503579
503611
503709
503736
503738
503739
503740
503741
503742
503768
503778
503925
504025

504125

NSLC Agency Store List

R.E. Robicheau LTD

Mike's Harbour Beach
Wallace General Store
Amherst Shore Country Store
La Shoppe a Carl Ltee

Frieze & Roy Ent.

The Petite General Store

The Corner East Bay

Whitney's Corner Store

Randy Roop's Service Centre Ltd.

The Whale's Back Gift Shop
Walker's Convenience Ltd.
La Shoppe Verte ltee

The Little Dipper Boutique
Ellershouse General Store
Dad's Country Market

Cloverfarms - New Ross

225 Water Street

5169 Little Harbour Road RR 1
13910 Highway 6

6528 Route 366

2371 Highway 334
8787 Highway 215

5752 Highway 331

3292 Kings Road

4955 Highway 211

638 Highway 2

8291 Peggy's Cove Road
8165 Highway 217

1474 Patrice Road

4115 Highway 223

376 Ellershouse Road
8614 Highway 209

4866 Highway 12

Mullins Rite Stop-Rockelm Investments Ltd 4320 Louisbourg Highway

Digby

Pictou
Cumberland
Cumberland
Yarmouth
Hants
Lunenburg
Cape Breton
Guysborough
Colchester
Halifax
Digby

Digby
Victoria
Hants
Cumberland
Lunenburg

Cape Breton

902-839-2273
902-752-2366
902-257-1127
902-661-3511
902-965-3005
902-261-2860
902-693-2124
902-822-1100
902-364-2017
902-673-2439
902-823-2349
902-834-2272
902-260-3810
902-725-2000
902-982-3704
902-216-0002
902-689-2758
902-562-1070



504124
504174
504278
504418
504417
504841
504873

504872
503737

NSLC Agency Store List

McLean Service Center Ltd. 7955 Highway 214
Walton Variety Store Inc. 39-A Shore Road Highway 215
Bear River Grocery 1852 Main Street

Feltmate & Sons Enterprise Service Center 14342 Hwy 7

Beaver Bank Convenience 2409 Beaver Bank Road
Bayside Travel Center Highway 104 Lot 252
Smokey Hollow General Store 17910 Hwy #316
Wreck Cove General Store 42470 Cabot Trail
Cabot Trail Food Market Ltd. 29352 Cabot Trail

Hants

Hants

Digby
Guysborough
Halifax
Antigonish
Guysborough

Victoria

Victoria

902-968-1325
902-528-2051
902-467-3543
902-783-2603
902-441-1192
902-318-9040
902-968-1119

902-929-2900
902-383-2677
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